
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502200000
44161

02/20/1995
09:14:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE
CO

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199503210000
72951

03/21/1995
12:03:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
LESTINA K

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199506080001
49281

06/08/1995
09:33:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
MICHAEL L

13 9 Lot#:13
Book:13 Pg:9
Desc:MAP
BOOK 13,
PAGE 126

199510110002
89051

10/11/1995
01:01:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CURTIS

3 61 Lot#:27 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:61

199512190003
63701

12/19/1995
12:13:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, BOBBY
ELGENE

5 76 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:76

199512200003
64171

12/20/1995
08:32:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANKENSHIP
, H WAYNE

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199509290002
74791

09/29/1995
03:51:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
PERRY
BRAXTON

1 1 Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:257 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:10
AND 11

199501170000
13461

01/17/1995
01:44:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GILL, CALLIE
JR

199503210000
72981

03/21/1995
12:09:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JAMES
E

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199506190001
58421

06/19/1995
08:51:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
THERON

199403010000
66701


