Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502200000 44161	02/20/1995 09:14:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO						Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199503210000 72951	03/21/1995 12:03:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, LESTINA K						Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199506080001 49281	06/08/1995 09:33:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, MICHAEL L			13	9		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:9 Desc:MAP BOOK 13, PAGE 126
199510110002 89051	10/11/1995 01:01:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CURTIS			3	61		Lot#:27 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:61
199512190003 63701	12/19/1995 12:13:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, BOBBY ELGENE			5	76		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:76
199512200003 64171	12/20/1995 08:32:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANKENSHIP , H WAYNE						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199509290002 74791	09/29/1995 03:51:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, PERRY BRAXTON			1	1		Lot#:9 Lot:& Blk:257 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:10 AND 11
199501170000 13461	01/17/1995 01:44:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL, CALLIE JR						
199503210000 72981	03/21/1995 12:09:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JAMES E						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199506190001 58421	06/19/1995 08:51:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, THERON					199403010000 66701	